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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Bay Shipbuilding Co 605 N. Third Ave. Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 Brennan Smith 920-746-3358 Brennan.Smith@us.fincantieri.com

Concurrent Engineering-
Marine 200 172nd.St. #204 Sunny Isle Beach FL 33160 Miguel Albornoz 954-297-5396 malbornozpro@gmail.com

Conrad Shipyard, LLC 1501 Front Street Morgan City LA 70380 A.J. Blanchard 985-384-3060 ajblanchard@conradindustries.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 Pamela Exton
800-785-5165 ext 
440 p.exton@thecj.com

Dakota Constr. Co. 8016 Douglas Dr. Charlotte NC 28226 Mike Starkey 704-363-1661 dakotaco@carolina.rr.com

Donjon Shipbuilding and 
Repair, LLC 220 East Bayfront Parkway Erie PA 16507 John Quirk 814-455-6442 john.quirk@donjon.com

DSC Dredge LLC 156 Airport Rd. Reserve LA 70084 Charlie Johnson 985-479-8042 chjohnson@dscdredge.com

Ellicott Dredges LLC 1425 Wicomico St. Baltimore MD 21230 Steve Miller 410-302-4348 smiller@dredge.com

Elliott Bay Design Group
5305 Shilshole Ave. NW, 
Ste. 100 Seattle WA 98107 Lynnel Bott 206-204-1333 lbott@ebdg.com

Gibbs & Cox Ben Capuco 443-994-8854 BCAPUCO@gibbscox.com

Harbor Welding Inc.
935 Harbor Road  
Wanchese Industrial Park Wanchese NC 27981 Wayne Umphlett 252-473-3777 wayne@harborwelding.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 KMcDonald@jmt.com

Metal Trades, Inc. Hwy 165 Yonges Island SC 29449 Randy Brown 843-889-5249 rbrown@metaltrades.com

NC Shipbuilders, LLC 102 Yacht Drive Merritt NC 28556 Teresa D. Flowers 252-745-7447 metalyachts@customsteelboats.com

NWE, LLC 5 South Bayview St. Fairhope AL 36533 David Nicolson 251-338-1176 nwe.llc@gmail.com
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Steiner Shipyard, Inc. 8640 Hemley Rd. Bayou La Batre AL 36509 Tara Steiner Marshall 251-824-4143 tara@steinershipyard.com

URS Corporation - North 
Carolina

1600 Perimeter Park Drive, 
Ste 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Monique Baussan 919-461-1560 monique.baussan@urs.com

Western  Branch Diesel, Inc. 3504 Shipwright St. Portsmouth VA 23703 Tim Walters 757-673-7200 twalters@wbdiesel.com

mailto:tara@steinershipyard.com
mailto:monique.baussan@urs.com
mailto:twalters@wbdiesel.com

	Sheet1

